Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date Winner
1/4/2019 ORLANDO RODRIGUEZ
OF LAKE WORTH
3/25/2019 WAYNE CHARLES BAILEY
OF TAVARES
1/10/2020 BENZENE TRUST
OF INDIALANTIC
6/11/2020 JORGE LUIS MEDEROS
OF CLEWISTON
8/13/2020 CHRISTINA CARNAGE
OF TALLAHASSEE
4/5/2021 JOAQUIN CHAVEZ GONZALEZ

OF MIAMI

Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

9/28/2018

10/1/2018

11/6/2018

12/13/2018

Winner

NANCY L CORIATY

OF PALM COAST

MELISSA KAY EAGER

OF CHIEFLAND

VICTOR MANUEL ROSADO
OF KISSIMMEE

MICHAEL ALAN BECKER

$20 MONOPOLY JACKPOT (GAME #1398) Last Queried:
5/15/2021 as of

. . . . . 2:02:44 AM
Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information GMT-04:00

Total Number of $5,000,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 6

Lottery Retailer Advertised Top Prize Payment Prize Payout
PRESIDENTE SUPERMARKET #7 $5,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $3,562,000.00 1

2485 10TH AVENUE NORTH, LAKE WORTH

EUSTIS FOOD MART $5,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $3,562,000.00 2
2137 E ORANGE AVENUE SUITE A, EUSTIS

ONE STOP $5,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $3,562,000.00 3
1703 MAHAN DRIVE, TALLAHASSEE

PUBLIX #582 $5,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $3,562,000.00 4
2724 HILLSBORO PLAZA, TAMPA

USA GROCERS $5,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $3,562,000.00 5
2633 ROBERTS AVENUE, TALLAHASSEE

PETROLEUM ENTERPRISES $5,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $3,562,000.00 6

5688 W FLAGLER STREET, MIAMI
Total Number of $1,000,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 20

Lottery Retailer Advertised Top Prize Payment Prize Payout
PUBLIX #1493 $1,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $715,000.00 1

250 PALM COAST PARKWAY NORTHEAST, PALM CO/

SHOP & HOP #3 $1,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $715,000.00 2
7560 N US HIGHWAY 19, FANNING SPRINGS

WAWA #5132 $1,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $715,000.00 3
13585 S ORANGE AVENUE, ORLANDO

PUBLIX #0747 $1,000,000.00 CASH OPTION $715,000.00 4

Page 1 of 3



1/31/2019

2/4/2019

3/6/2019

4/17/2019

7/22/2019

8/9/2019

11/8/2019

12/26/2019

1/6/2020

6/8/2020

7/1/2020

OF DAVIE

CARLOS DWAYNE HOWARD
OF TAMPA

JUAN MANUEL GARCIA
OF SARASOTA

LARISA FURER

OF HALLANDALE BEACH
EDWIN JEAN

OF LAKE WORTH
JEFFREY ALBERT BROWN
OF NAPLES

AARON WESLEY PITTS
OF PANAMA CITY

IBIS KYNARA CAMPO

OF ORLANDO

MELANIE MICHELLE CULBREATH

OF SAINT PETERSBURG
SILVIU TARAN

OF BOYNTON BEACH
DYLAN JOSEPH EVANS
OF PENSACOLA BEACH
ANDY LI

OF JACKSONVILLE

$20 MONOPOLY JACKPOT (GAME #1398)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

225 S FLAMINGO ROAD, PLANTATION

QUICK MART

2030 E FLETCHER AVENUE, TAMPA

USA MINI MART

3621 S TUTTLE AVENUE, SARASOTA

PUBLIX #402

1400 E HALLANDALE BEACH BOULEVARD, HALLAND;
GAS DISCOUNT

5050 LAKE WORTH ROAD, GREENACRES

CIRCLE K #3860

4025 PINE RIDGE ROAD EXT, NAPLES

AMI 58 FOOD MART

22917 PANAMA CITY BEACH PARKWAY, PANAMA CIT
6907 SPEEDWAY

10024 LEE VISTA BOULEVARD, ORLANDO
49-GROCERY INC

3737 49TH STREET NORTH, SAINT PETERSBURG
PUBLIX #0184

8899 HYPOLUXO ROAD, LAKE WORTH

PENSACOLA BEACH FOOD MART

22B VIA DE LUNA DRIVE, PENSACOLA BEACH

BP GAS

5505 UNIVERSITY BOULEVARD WEST, JACKSONVILL
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7/13/2020

8/13/2020

12/8/2020

12/23/2020

5/10/2021

CHADI BARAKAT

OF JACKSONVILLE
ANDRAS DEMJEN

OF BONITA SPRINGS
MICHAEL LARRY CHISOLM
OF NEW SMYRNA BEACH
MARITZA M ARECHAVALA
OF MELBOURNE

CHERYL LYNN RICHBURG
OF CEDAR KEY

$20 MONOPOLY JACKPOT (GAME #1398)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

PIRATES FOOD STORE

96837 BLACKROCK ROAD, YULEE

1554 7-ELEVEN #32214

4520 BONITA BEACH ROAD, BONITA SPRINGS
AK FOOD STORE

727 W CANAL STREET, NEW SMYRNA BEACH
1507 7-ELEVEN #32144

5700 N WICKHAM ROAD, MELBOURNE

JIFFY #1552

1025 N YOUNG BOULEVARD, CHIEFLAND
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