

# \$20 MONOPOLY JACKPOT (GAME #1398)

# **Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information**

Last Queried: 5/15/2021 as of 2:02:44 AM GMT-04:00

Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.  Total Number of \$5,000,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tick				ets: 6		
Claim Date	<u>Winner</u>	Lottery Retailer	Advertised Top Prize	Payment	Prize Payout	
1/4/2019	ORLANDO RODRIGUEZ	PRESIDENTE SUPERMARKET #7	\$5,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$3,562,000.00	1
	OF LAKE WORTH	2485 10TH AVENUE NORTH, LAKE WORTH				
3/25/2019	WAYNE CHARLES BAILEY	EUSTIS FOOD MART	\$5,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$3,562,000.00	2
	OF TAVARES	2137 E ORANGE AVENUE SUITE A, EUSTIS				
1/10/2020	BENZENE TRUST	ONE STOP	\$5,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$3,562,000.00	3
	OF INDIALANTIC	1703 MAHAN DRIVE, TALLAHASSEE				
6/11/2020	JORGE LUIS MEDEROS	PUBLIX #582	\$5,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$3,562,000.00	4
	OF CLEWISTON	2724 HILLSBORO PLAZA, TAMPA				
8/13/2020	CHRISTINA CARNAGE	USA GROCERS	\$5,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$3,562,000.00	5
	OF TALLAHASSEE	2633 ROBERTS AVENUE, TALLAHASSEE				
4/5/2021	JOAQUIN CHAVEZ GONZALEZ	PETROLEUM ENTERPRISES	\$5,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$3,562,000.00	6
	OF MIAMI	5688 W FLAGLER STREET, MIAMI				
Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.  Total Number of \$1,000,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 2						s: 20
Claim Date	Winner	Lottery Retailer	Advertised Top Prize	Payment	Prize Payout	
9/28/2018	NANCY L CORIATY	PUBLIX #1493	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	1
	OF PALM COAST	250 PALM COAST PARKWAY NORTHEAST, PALM COA				
10/1/2018	MELISSA KAY EAGER	SHOP & HOP #3	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	2
	OF CHIEFLAND	7560 N US HIGHWAY 19, FANNING SPRINGS				
11/6/2018	VICTOR MANUEL ROSADO	WAWA #5132	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	3
	OF KISSIMMEE	13585 S ORANGE AVENUE, ORLANDO				
12/13/2018	MICHAEL ALAN BECKER	PUBLIX #0747	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	4



# \$20 MONOPOLY JACKPOT (GAME #1398)

Last Queried: 5/15/2021 as of 2:02:44 AM GMT-04:00

# **Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information**

	OF DAVIE	225 S FLAMINGO ROAD, PLANTATION				
1/31/2019	CARLOS DWAYNE HOWARD	QUICK MART	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	5
	OF TAMPA	2030 E FLETCHER AVENUE, TAMPA				
2/4/2019	JUAN MANUEL GARCIA	USA MINI MART	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	6
	OF SARASOTA	3621 S TUTTLE AVENUE, SARASOTA				
3/6/2019	LARISA FURER	PUBLIX #402	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	7
	OF HALLANDALE BEACH	1400 E HALLANDALE BEACH BOULEVARD, HALLAND,				
4/17/2019	EDWIN JEAN	GAS DISCOUNT	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	8
	OF LAKE WORTH	5050 LAKE WORTH ROAD, GREENACRES				
7/22/2019	JEFFREY ALBERT BROWN	CIRCLE K #3860	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	9
	OF NAPLES	4025 PINE RIDGE ROAD EXT, NAPLES				
8/9/2019	AARON WESLEY PITTS	AMI 58 FOOD MART	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	10
	OF PANAMA CITY	22917 PANAMA CITY BEACH PARKWAY, PANAMA CIT				
11/8/2019	IBIS KYNARA CAMPO	6907 SPEEDWAY	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	11
	OF ORLANDO	10024 LEE VISTA BOULEVARD, ORLANDO				
12/26/2019	MELANIE MICHELLE CULBREATH	49-GROCERY INC	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	12
	OF SAINT PETERSBURG	3737 49TH STREET NORTH, SAINT PETERSBURG				
1/6/2020	SILVIU TARAN	PUBLIX #0184	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	13
	OF BOYNTON BEACH	8899 HYPOLUXO ROAD, LAKE WORTH				
6/8/2020	DYLAN JOSEPH EVANS	PENSACOLA BEACH FOOD MART	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	14
	OF PENSACOLA BEACH	22B VIA DE LUNA DRIVE, PENSACOLA BEACH				
7/1/2020	ANDY LI	BP GAS	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	15
	OF JACKSONVILLE	5505 UNIVERSITY BOULEVARD WEST, JACKSONVILL				



# \$20 MONOPOLY JACKPOT (GAME #1398)

Last Queried: 5/15/2021 as of 2:02:44 AM GMT-04:00

# **Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information**

7/13/2020	CHADI BARAKAT	PIRATES FOOD STORE	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	16
	OF JACKSONVILLE	96837 BLACKROCK ROAD, YULEE				
8/13/2020	ANDRAS DEMJEN	1554 7-ELEVEN #32214	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	17
	OF BONITA SPRINGS	4520 BONITA BEACH ROAD, BONITA SPRINGS				
12/8/2020	MICHAEL LARRY CHISOLM	AK FOOD STORE	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	18
	OF NEW SMYRNA BEACH	727 W CANAL STREET, NEW SMYRNA BEACH				
12/23/2020	MARITZA M ARECHAVALA	1507 7-ELEVEN #32144	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	19
	OF MELBOURNE	5700 N WICKHAM ROAD, MELBOURNE				
5/10/2021	CHERYL LYNN RICHBURG	JIFFY #1552	\$1,000,000.00	CASH OPTION	\$715,000.00	20
	OF CEDAR KEY	1025 N YOUNG BOULEVARD, CHIEFLAND				